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Number of registrants : 277

44 countries represented at the congress
56 exhibitors/ sponsors

40 faculty members

85 presentations

3 eposters
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BREAKDOWN BY CATEGORY

Industry
37% Attendees

40%

Faculty
23%
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DELEGATES BREAKDOWN

Others
1%

Residents
6%
Eposters
4%

Physicians
89%
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DELEGATES BREAKDOWN BY SPECIALTY
(EXCLUDING INDUSTRY)

Others Endovascular cardiology
3% 4%

Interventional radiology
4%

Cardiovascular & general
surgery
89%
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DELEGATES GEOGRAPHIC BREAKDOWN

Oceania .
Middle-East 1% Asia
6% \ 3%

Europe
90%
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27% OF THE PARTICIPANTS BENEFITED
FROM AN INDUSTRY GRANT
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PARTIPANT’S EVALUATION — MAIN SESSION

At the end of i-MEET 2020, 36 physicians filled
in the evaluation.

The survey hereafter is based on their answers.
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PROGRAM EVALUATION
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7% of the participants were satlsfled
by the scientific program

Poor
3%

Excellent
39%

Good
58%
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7% of the participants found that the congress
fulfilled their educational goals and expected
learning outcomes

Disagree
3%

Totally agree
47%

Agree
50%




I=M== n-g,-r'mml’.

NZXT GENZRATION > - R’f'{n
- = T w
T
16-18, RADISSONBLU |M<E ’J 4' m} !§=

x ‘

)3

89% of the participants have learnt mformatlon
at this event that will help them to improve
their practice

Totally disagree
. 3%
Disagree

8%

Totally agree
36%

Agree
53%
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4% of the participants agreed that the educatlon
provided at this event consistently was
very good or excellent

Disagree Totally disagree
3% 3%

Totally agree
33%

Agree
61%
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86% of the participants agreed that there was
sufficient time for discussions, questions & answers
and learner engagement

Totally disagree
6%

Disagree
8%

Totally agree
44%

Agree
42%
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7% of the participants thought that the
information presented consistently was supported
by a valid scientific evidence base

"y

Disagree
3%

Totally agree
36%

Agree
61%
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91% of the participants thought that the speakers
consistently were very good or excellent

Totally disagree
Disagree 3%
6%

Totally agree
36%

Agree
55%
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94% of the participants agreed that there was no
bias in any of the scheduled educational events

Totally disagree
6%

Totally agree

Disagree 25%

8%

Agree
61%
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Industry workshops & symposium
evaluations
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94% of the participants who attended the Boston
Scientific workshop were satisfied

Excellent
35%

N/A
41%

Fair
3%

Good
21%
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100% of the participants who attended the BD
BARD workshop were satisfied

Excellent
17%

N/A
48%

Good
35%
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94% of the participants who attended the
Biotronik workshop were satisfied

Excellent
17%

N/A
45%

Good
35%
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75% of the participants who attended the
iIVASCULAR workshop were satisfied

Excellent
14%

N/A
45%

Good
27%

Fair
14%
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88% of the participants who attended the Abbott
symposium were satisfied

N/A
17%

Excellent

31%

Poor
4%

Fair
7%

B

Good
41%
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ONSITE CONGRESS EVALUATION
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97% of the participants were satisfied by the
general organization

Poor
3%

Good
33%

Excellent
64%
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97% of the participants were satisfied
by the meeting facilities

Poor
3%

Good
Excellent

53%
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47,2% of the onsite participants found the
exhibitors they were looking for

Yes 17 (47,2 %)

19528 %)
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2% of the participants were satlsfled
by the congress prices

Poor
Fair 3%
0,

Excellent
36%

Good
56%
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80% of the participants were satlsfled
by the registration desk

Poor
6%

Fair
14%

Excellent
47%

Good
33%
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9% of the participants were satlsfled
by the congress staff

Poor
3%

Fair
8%

Excellent
53%
Good
36%
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4% of the participants were satlsfled
by the sanitary measures

Fair Pooor
3% \ | 3%

Excellent
Good 52%

42%
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86% of the participants were satlsfled
by the congress catering

Poor
6%

Fair

Excellent
44%

Good
42%
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86% of the participants were satisfied
by the congress buffets

Not at all
8%

Not much
8%

Very much
38%

Quite much
46%
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9% of the participants were satlsfled
by the Radisson Blu Hotel 4* accommodation

Fair
11%

Excellent
42%

Good
47%
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100% of the participants who attended the official
congress dinner at Le Régence restaurant were satisfied

Good
29%

Excellent
71%
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100% of the participants who attended the dinner
were satisfied by the welcoming cocktail

Fair

Good
35%

Excellent
59%
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88% of the participants who attended the dinner
were satisfied by the food

Fair
12%

Excellent
53%
Good
35%
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VIRTUAL CONGRESS EVALUATION
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6% of the participants who attended the wrtual
edition were satisfied by the general organization

Fair Poor

Excellent
39%

Good
55%
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100% of the participants who attended the wrtual
edition were satisfied by the scientific program

Good
50%

Excellent
50%
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94% of the speakers (virtual part|C|pat|on) were
satisfied by the information given to log in

Fair
6%

Excellent
27%

Good
67%
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7% of the participants were satisfied by the digital
information given to follow the congress on streaming

Poor
3%

Excellent
33%

Good
64%
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EVALUATION DE LA SESSION PARAMEDICALE

Suite au congres i-MEET 2020, 6 participants
ont répondu au questionnaire de satisfaction
relatif a la session parameédicale.
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100% des participants a la session paramédicale ont
été satisfaits par le programme scientifique

Bien
17%

Trés bien
83%
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100% des participants ont été satisfaits par
la qualité des interventions

Bien
33%

Trés bien
67%
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100% des participants ont trouvé les newsletters
pertinentes

Bien

Trés bien
83%
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67% des participants ont trouvé que les interventions
leur permettraient d’améliorer leur pratique
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83% des participants ont été satisfaits par l'organisation
de la session paramédicale par Divine id

Bien

Trés bien
83%
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100% des participants ont été satisfaits par I'accueil

Trés bien
71%
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100% des participants ont été satisfaits par
la qualité du lieu

Bien
33%

Trés bien
67%
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100% des participants ont été satisfaits par
I’accessibilité du lieu

Bien
33%

Tres bien
67%
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83% des participants ont été satisfaits par les
solutions de parking autour du lieu

Moyen
17%

Bien
16%

Tres bien
67%
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100% des participants ont été satisfaits par la
qgualité de la salle de réunion

Bien
38%

Tres bien
62%
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COMMENTS

“I am upset it was the last edition in Nice.”
“Too bad it's the last edition...”

“Lovely meeting, very well-expertized speakers! If only | could attend it in real
life! Although the virtual version was quite adequate, | am looking forward
attending a future one in Nice!”

“Thank you also from my side for your great support and patience with us
physicians while setting this great meeting up! It must have been a challenge
and furthermore for that a great thank you and also congratulations!”
“Thank you for the link and free subscription. Good edition!”

“Tout d’abord merci, nous avons passé un agréable congres a Nice pour cette
session 2020 particuliere.”
“Difficile vu le contexte mais tout de méme réussi.”



